
FRI 20 DEC 2019     AFTER 4 OF 4 COMPETITIONS

FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2020

WORLD CUP - DISCIPLINE STANDINGS

BA
ATLANTA (USA)

Women's Snowboard Big Air

20 DEC 2019 Atlanta (USA)

14 DEC 2019 Beijing (CHN)

2 NOV 2019 Modena SKIPASS (ITA)

25 AUG 2019 Cardrona (NZL)

Number of Competitors: 34
Number of NSAs: 19

Rank Name
NSA

Code
Score1 2 3 4 Tie Score

1000.00 500.00 1000.001 IWABUCHI Reira JPN 2900.00400.00

800.00 220.00 600.002 VOIGT Brooke CAN 1620.00-

130.00 1000.00 450.003 ONITSUKA Miyabi JPN 1580.00-

110.00 240.00 360.004 ORMEROD Katie GBR 1510.00800.00

600.00 800.00 -5 GASSER Anna AUT 1400.00-

- - 260.006 RUKAJARVI Enni FIN 1260.001000.00

- 450.00 800.007 MURASE Kokomo JPN 1250.00-

400.00 - 240.008 PANCOCHOVA Sarka CZE 1140.00 400.00500.00

500.00 150.00 200.009 SMANS Loranne BEL 1140.00 290.00290.00

450.00 600.00 -10 BLOUIN Laurie CAN 1050.00-

100.00 260.00 -11 NORENDAL Silje NOR 960.00600.00

290.00 130.00 290.0012 PRIBOSIC Urska SLO 930.00220.00

120.00 400.00 400.0013 ANDERSON Jamie USA 920.00-

360.00 290.00 220.0014 MORGAN Annika GER 870.00-

- 360.00 500.0015 MARINO Julia USA 860.00-

- 320.00 -16 SADOWSKI SYNNOTT Zoi NZL 770.00450.00

320.00 180.00 150.0017 MAAS Cheryl NED 650.00-

160.00 120.00 -18 NIEMELAE Carola FIN 600.00320.00

0.00 140.00 320.0019 MEDLOVA Klaudia SVK 460.00 320.000.00

260.00 200.00 -20 CANDRIAN Sina SUI 460.00 260.00-

0.00 70.00 140.0021 JUGOVAC Lea CRO 450.00240.00

220.00 90.00 130.0022 SILVESTRE Lucie FRA 440.00-

150.00 - -23 EILERTSEN Hanne NOR 410.00260.00

- 0.00 -24 GENDRON Sommer CAN 360.00 360.00360.00

200.00 - 160.0025 RUMMEL Courtney USA 360.00 200.00-

180.00 160.00 -26 LEFEVRE Lucile FRA 340.00-

70.00 - 180.0027 SCHNORRBUSCH Ty USA 250.00-

240.00 - -28 COADY Tess AUS 240.00-

90.00 110.00 0.0029 FLEMMING Nadja GER 200.00-

80.00 80.00 -30 LI Dongyu CHN 160.00-

140.00 - -31 BOESCH Lia-Mara SUI 140.00-

- - 120.0032 LANGLAND Hailey USA 120.00-

- - 110.0033 BURRI Ariane SUI 110.00-

- 100.00 -34 REN Ziyan CHN 100.00-
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